N vasaraheide 4kg

1. Eva Rudzite

N U23 vasaraheide 4kg
1. Rael Kalda

N U20 vasaraheide 4kg
1. Anna Maria Pajuste
2. Kertu Lille

T U18 vasaraheide 3kqg
1. Gertu Kiuttmann

2. Karmen Kink

3. Maria Elisa Tinnuri

T U16 vasaraheide 3kqg

1. Kelly Heinpdld
2. Liisi Lembit
3. Eileen Pardu

Annabel Altjde

T U12 vasaraheide 1kqg

1. Killu Lembit

NV vasaraheide

1. Lilian Sepp (3kg)

2. Janne QOjala (4kg)

3. Mare Kilv (3kg)

M vasaraheide 7,26kq

1. Toomas Tankler

2. Mark Kristohver Emmerich

M U20 vasaraheide 6kg
Dzianis Shabasau

Hans Kristjan Laur
Martin Pu$kin

POb=

P U18 vasaraheide 5kq
1. Oskar Filip Tammik

P U16 vasaraheide 4kg
1. Alar Reiljan

2. Tristan Talts

3. Kaspar Parksepp

P U14 vasaraheide 3kg

1 Manfred Mannamaa
2. Lauri Leinhart Koch
3. Kaspar Koplas
4
5

Kristjan Erik Kalling
Mark Nurmsalu

MV vasaraheide
1. Aivar Hommik (6kg)
2. Arvo Nurm (4kg)

Peakohtunik Mihkel Lembit

Aliaksandr Metsialenka

23.09.1995

16.05.1998

07.12.2000
17.10.2000

07.01.2002
20.08.2002
10.10.2001

21.01.2003
27.02.2004
03.09.2004
11.06.2003

17.04.2007

19.12.1967
18.01.1981
15.05.1957

22.02.1998
26.08.1997

27.03.2000
01.08.2000
30.07.2000
21.01.2000

12.07.2002

28.05.2004
20.04.2004
03.05.2004

28.03.2005
05.01.2005
14.01.2005
30.06.2006
02.06.2005

15.05.1966
22.09.1948

Estohammer 2018 / JUiri Tamm Cup
27.10.2018, Parnu, Niidupargi staadion

LAT

Audentese SK

Niidupargi KK
Niidupargi KUK

Niidupargi KJK
KJS Sakala
Audentese SK

KJS Sakala

Niidupargi KJK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Niidupargi KJK

Audentese SK
SK Altius
Tartu KEVEK

Niidupargi KJK
Audentese SK

BLR

BLR

SK Lindon
Audentese SK

TUASK

Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
TU ASK

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Niidupargi KUK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Viljandi SVK
Viljandi SVK

46.21

50.34

39.18
36.11

50.23
45.49
39.85

53.70
43.21
34.45
NM

35.04

39.74
38.77
34.35

61.46
45.54

70.17
63.63
46.36
43.89

47.96

46.44
44.00
25.22

49.59
37.91
35.38
29.50
21.43

43.43
42.61

PB



